
Name Link Location Bare root Container/plug Seed Live Stakes Wholesale Offers shipping?Local ecotype?
A Native Plant Nursery https://anativeplantnursery.com CT (Fairfield) x x
Amanda's Garden https://www.amandasnativeplants.com/ NY (Dansville) x x
Amanda's Native Plants https://www.amandasnativeplants.com/ NY (Western)
Archewild https://archewild.com/nursery/ PA (Quakertown) x x x x
Arthur's Point Farm https://arthurspointfarm.com/shop/ NY (Hudson) x x x x x
Barkaboom Native Plants https://barkaboomnativeplants.com/ourplantsNY (Catskills) x x
Behn's Best Perennials https://www.behnsbestper.com/ MA (Berkshires) x x (only)
Bigelow Nurseries https://bigelownurseries.com/ MA (Northboro) x x 
Blue Stem Natives https://www.bluestemnatives.com/plants MA (Norwell) x x
Broken Arrow Nursery http://www.brokenarrownursery.com CT (Hamden) x x
Catskill Native Nursery https://www.catskillnativenursery.com NY (HV) x
Cold Stream Farm https://www.coldstreamfarm.net/ MI x x x
Columbia SWCD Plant Sale https://www.columbiaccd.org/uploads/1/2/4/0/124049437/2023_catalog_-_final_njc.pdfNY (HV) x x
Cottage Creek Gardens https://www.cottagecreekgardens.com NY (Rockland County) x x
Coyote Hill Farm https://www.coyotehillfarmllc.com/wholesale-yardCT (Litchfield Co) x
Crow Hill Nursery https://www.crowhillnursery.com/ NY (HV) x x
Dutchess SWCD Plant Sale https://dutchessswcd.org/seedling-sale/ NY (HV) x x
Earth Tones Native Plants http://www.earthtonesnatives.com/ CT (Woodbury) x x
Eco59 https://www.eco59.com/ CT (ecoregion 59) x x x
Edible Acres https://www.edibleacres.org/ NY (FLX) x
Ernst https://www.ernstseed.com/ PA x x x x
Flower Power Native Nursery (at The O Zone) https://theozonehv.com/new-page NY (Red Hook) x x x
F.W. Shumacher Tree & Shrub Seeds https://www.treeshrubseeds.com MA (Sandwich) x x
Fedco https://www.fedcoseeds.com/trees/ ME x x x
Fort Pond Native Plants nativeplants.net NY (Montauk) x
Garden for Wildlife by NWF https://gardenforwildlife.com/collections/native-plants-for-new-yorkNational x
Gary's Perennials https://www.garysperennials.com/wholesale-perennials.cfmPA x x x 
Glover Perennials gloverperennials.com NY (Cutchogue) x x (only) x *"$500 – $1500 minimum order, depending on location."*x
Go Native! Perennials LLC https://www.facebook.com/nativeplantsskaneateles/NY (Skaneateles)
Grow Wild growwildnatives.com NY (Brooktondale)
Guernsey's Scoharie Nurseries https://www.guernseynurseries.com NY (Schoharie) x
Hardscrabble Farms hardscrabblefarms.com NY (North Salem) x x (only) x
Helia Native Nursery https://www.helianativenursery.com/ MA (Berkshires) x
Hilltop Hanover Farm hilltophanoverfarm.org NY (Yorktown Heights) x x
Hortico https://wholesale.hortico.com/catalog/shrubs-perennialsOntario (Waterdown)x x x x
Hudson Valley Seed Co https://hudsonvalleyseed.com NY (Accord) x x
Izel https://www.izelplants.com/ MD (Washington DC) x x x
Long Island Native Plant Initiative https://linpi.org/ NY (Hampton Bays) x x x
Lowlands Nursery gowanuscanalconservancy.org/nursery NY (Brooklyn) x
Lowlands Nursery, Gowanus Canal Conservancy, https://plants.gowanuscanalconservancy.org/NY (Brooklyn)
Manza Family Farm https://manzafarmgardencenterinc.com NY (Montgomery)
Midsummer Farm midsummerfarm.com NY (Warwick)
Nasami Farm https://www.nativeplanttrust.org/for-your-garden/nasami-farm/MA x
Native Landscapes and Garden Center http://nativelandscaping.net/?fbclid=IwAR27S27r7fVb5x434HxciuvouNwDtMEkwIZ2GAQc_jHfe6ZInmYqJHtsVvQPawling x
Native Plant Center at SUNY Westchester https://www.sunywcc.edu/about/npc/ Westchester x
Nature's Cradle Nursery and Design naturescradlenursery.com NY (Eastchester) x x
New England Wetland Plants https://newp.com/ MA (South Hadley) x x x x
New Leaf https://www.newleaftreeservicesinc.com/new-leaf-ecological-landscapes-llcNY (HV) x x
New Moon http://www.newmoonnursery.com/ NJ (Woodstown) x
New Moon Nursery http://www.newmoonnursery.com/ NJ (Bridgeton) x x (only) x (for dormant plant material)
North Creek Nursery https://www.northcreeknurseries.com/ PA (Landenburg) x x (only) x
Northeast Pollinator Plants https://www.northeastpollinator.com/ VT (Fairfax) x x
Northern Dutchess Botanic Garden https://ndbgonline.com/ NY (HV) x
Octoraro https://www.octoraro.com/availability-pricing-order/?searching=1&Show_All=SHOW+ALL&genus_name=&scientific_name=&common_name=&min_size=&container_size=PA x x (only) x
Old Farm Nursery https://www.oldfarmnursery.com/visit-us CT (Litchfield Co) x
One Nature Nursery https://onenaturellc.com/ NY (HV) x x
Pierson Nurseries https://www.piersonnurseries.com/ ME (Biddeford) x x (only) x
Pinelands https://www.pinelandsnursery.com/ NJ x x x x
Planter's Choice-Newton Location http://www.planterschoice.com CT (Newton)
Polly Hill Arboretum https://www.pollyhillarboretum.org/plants/plant-sale/MA (West Tisbury) x
Prairie Moon https://www.prairiemoon.com/ MN x x x x x
Prospero https://prosperonursery.com NY (White Plains) x (only) x
Rosendale Nurseries Inc. https://rosedalenurseries.com NY (Hawthorne) x x
Shades of Green Nursery and Design https://shadesofgreeninc.com/plant-nursery/ TX
Sheffield Seeds https://sheffields.com NY (Locke) x x
Southern Tier http://www.southerntierconsulting.com NY (West Clarksville) x x x
Story's nursery https://www.storysnursery.com/ NY (HV) x
Sunshine Farm & Gardens https://sunfarm.com/ WV (Renick) x
Sylva Native http://www.sylvanative.com/ MD x x x x x
The Fernery https://theferneryatwhitehouse.com/ NY (Hartwick x
The Plantsmen https://www.plantsmen.com/retailnursery NY (Central) x
Tiny Meadow Farm https://tinymeadowfarm.com/ CT (Danbury) x x x
Toadshade Wildflower Farm https://toadshade.com/ NJ (Frenchtown) x x x
Trees for Tribs DEC program https://www.dec.ny.gov/animals/77710.html#:~:text=DEC's%20Trees%20for%20Tribs%20is,and%20shrubs%20along%20these%20waterways.NY
Turtle Tree Seed https://turtletreeseed.org/about-us/ NY (HV) x
Twisted Tree http://www.twisted-tree.net/scionscuttings-1/willow-and-poplarNY (FLX) x x
Ulster SWCD Plant Sale https://www.ucswcd.org/TreeShrubSale.htmlNY (Ulster County)x
Vermont Wetland Supply https://www.vermontwetlandplants.com VT (Orwell) x x (only) x
Vermont Willow Nursery https://vermontwillownursery.com/ VT (Fairfield) x x
White Oak http://www.whiteoaknursery.biz NY (Geneva) x x 
Wholesale Nursery Co https://www.wholesalenurseryco.com/live-tree-stakes/TN x x x x x x
Wild Gardens Nursery https://www.wildgardensnursery.com NY (Cortland Manor) x
Wild Seed Project https://wildseedproject.net/ ME (Portland) x x
Wing and a Prayer Nursery https://oldcreamery.coop/local-highlight-wing-and-a-prayer-nursery/MA (Cummington) x
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Cold Stream Farm https://www.coldstreamfarm.net/MI x x
Earth Tones Native Plants http://www.earthtonesnatives.com/CT (Woodbury) x x
Eco59 https://www.eco59.com/CT (ecoregion 59) x x
Ernst https://www.ernstseed.com/PA x x x x
Flower Power Native Nursery (at The O Zone) https://theozonehv.com/new-pageNY (Red Hook) x x x
Gary's Perennials https://www.garysperennials.com/wholesale-perennials.cfmPA x x x
Nasami Farm https://www.nativeplanttrust.org/for-your-garden/nasami-farm/MA x
New England Wetland Plants https://newp.com/MA (South Hadley) x x x x
Octoraro https://www.octoraro.com/availability-pricing-order/?searching=1&Show_All=SHOW+ALL&genus_name=&scientific_name=&common_name=&min_size=&container_size=PA x x
One Nature Nursery https://onenaturellc.com/NY (HV) x x
Pinelands https://www.pinelandsnursery.com/NJ x x x x
Prairie Moon https://www.prairiemoon.com/MN x x x x x
Tiny Meadow Farm https://tinymeadowfarm.com/CT (Danbury) x x x
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